
. Fire Prptection by Cnmputer Design

EAS]IERN FIRE PROTECTION
17O I{ITTYHAWK AVE
AUBI-|RN, ME 04210
(207)784-1507

Job Name
Drawing
Location
Remote Area
Contract
Data File

Bunton Residence
Wood Frame
Peaks lslandJ Portland, ME
Wet
AU-5224-14
5224 - Buntoh Residence.WXF

Computer Piograms by Hfdratec lnc. Route 111 Windham N.H. USA 03087



FIRE PFIOTECTION
Residence

- Bunton llesidence
Location - Pealis Island, Portla:rd, ME
Building - Woocl Frame

ntractor - Eastern Fire Proter:tion
lculated Bv - Derek Cash
struction: (X) Combustible ( )

UPANCY - Residential

HYDRAULIC DES]GN TNFORMATION SHEET

Page
Date

1

1111712014

Date - LI/19/14

System No. - Wet
Contract No. - AIJ-5224-14
Drawing No. - 1 OF 1

Npn-Combustible Ceiling Height VARTES

Type of Ca-cu1ation: ( )NFPA l-3
Nfrrmhar 

^f 
qnri nle l orc E'l nr^ri nrr.

( ) other
(X)Specif ic Ruling 13D SYSTIIM

Residential ( )NFPA l-3R (X)NFPA 13D( )r- (x)2 ( )a ( )

Made by FIRE MARSHAL Date

Listed Flow at Start Point
Listed Pres. at Start Poinl:
MAX]MUM LISTED SPACING 1I5
Domestic lilow Added.
Additiona-L Flow Add.ed
El-evation at Highest Outl-el:
Note:

A6 cpm
14.5 Psi (X) Wet
x15 ()Deluge

Gpm Spr j-nkler
Gpm Make Reliable

LJb t,eet 51ze
Temperature Rating 165

q\rq I cm 'F\rha
()Dry

( ) PreAction
or Nozzl-e

Model RFS42
K-Factor 4.2

alculation Gpm Required 32.2.3
ummarv C-Factor Used:

Psi Required 46.26
Overhead 120

At Pump
Underground 120

Water F]ow Test.:
flrl-a nf r]racl-

'trme oilr'esc
Static (Ps:L)
Residual (l?si)
Flow (cpm)
Elevation

Pump Dat.a:
Rated Cap.
@ Psi
EJ_eV.
Other

Tank or Reservoir:
f.an 4qn
El-ev. 100'

WCl. I
yroor r,r-ow upm

20
54.13
100

P
E

L
Y

Location: I?UMP LOCAT'ED

Source of Informatic,n:

IN B;\SEMENT

PUMP MANUFAICTURER TECHNICAL DATA

Computer Programs by Hydratec Inc. Route 111 Windham N.H. USA 03087
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Node at Sitatic Residual
Source Pressure Pressure

PUMP See Information on Pumo C

Tag Elevation Node fype

Summary-, NFPA 20A7

RN FIRE PFIOTECTION
Residence

SUPPLY ANAIYS'S

Page 4
Date 11/17/2014

Total Demand Required Pressure

NODE ANALYS'S

53.428 32.23

Available
Pressure

Discharge
at Node

46.255

Node

7.0
14.5
14.94
15.38
17.26
21.45
26.3
35.05
35.57
36.74
38.28
38.59
46.26

lVofes

LINl
1

2
2A
3
4
5
6
7
A
B
TOR
PUMP

100.0
1:16.0
1:16.0
1:16.0
1:16.0
1128.666
1 18.666
108.666
108.666
108.666
108,666
108.666
100.0

12.96
15.99
16.23

4.9
4.2
4.2

Computer Pfograms bV H{dratec lnc. Route 111 Windham N.H. USA 03087



ERN FIRE PROTECTION
Residence

Elevl K

Elev2 F:act

Nom Fitting
or

Act Eqv.

Page
Date

5
11117t2014

Pt
Pe ******r

Pf

Nodel
to
Node2

100 4.90

100

2E
T

4.20136

136

2E 7.65
0.0
0.0

136 4.20

136

136

136

Pipe
Ftng's
Total

Notgs ******

12r.96 1

12r.96 1 .101

9.563 0.500
0.0 9.562
0.0 10.062

PT/FI

150

0.0305

7.000
0.0
0.307 Vel = 4.37

0.0
12r.96

0.0
1qi oo

15;.99 1

15;.99 1 .101

7.65 2.41',7
9.563 17.212
0.0 19.629

7.307 KFactor= 4.79

150 14.500
0.0

0.0450 0.883 Vel= 5.39

1ei.23 1

1€i.23 1.101

1€i.00 1 T

32.23 1.101

2.000
7.650
9.650

9.563 1.833
0.0 9.56i1
0.0 11.395

15.383 KFactor= 4.08
150 14.937

0.0
0.0462 0.446 Vel = 5.47
150 15.383

0.0
0.1645 1 .874 Vel= 10.86

136

128.666

cr.O 1.25 T

32.23 1.394

9.523 10.000
0.0 9.523
0.0 19.523

150 17.257
3.1 76

0.0521 1.018 Vel = 6.78
128.666

1 18.666

cr.0

32.23

1.25

1.394

10.000
0.0

10.000

0.0
0.0
0.0

150 21.451
4.331

0.0521 0.521 Vel= 6.78
1 18.666

108.666

108.666

108.666

0.0 1.25 2I
4E

19.046 46.66'7
19.046 38.094
0.0 84.761

10.000
0.0

10.000

150 26.303
4.331

0.0521 4.418 Vel= 6.7832.23 1.394

01.0 1.25

32".23 1.394

0.0
0.0
0.0

150 35.052
0.0

0.0521 0.521 Vel = 6.78
108.666

108.666

108.666

108.666

108.666

108.666

TOR 108.666

PUMP 1OO

0.0

32..23

0.0

32.23

0.0

32.23

0.0

32.23

1.25 E
T

1.38

5.083
9.00i)

14.083

t.c

1.61

2E 8.0
T 8.0

0.0

3.0
6.0
0.0

4.0
0.0
0.0

0.0 6.250
8.0 17.000
9.0 23.254

23.50t)
16.00c)
39.500

4.042
4.00{l
8.042

120 35.573
0.0

0.0827 1.165 Vel = 6.91

120 36.738
0.0

0.0390 1.542 Vel = 5.08
120 38.280

0.0
0.0390 0.314 Vel= 5.08
120 38.594

6.753
0.0391 0.908

K Factor = 4.74

1.5 E

1.61

1.5 Fsp
2E

1.61 S

- - Fixed Loss = 3
Vel= 5.08

0r.0

32.23

Computer Programs by Hydratec lnc. Route 1 11 Windham N.H. USA 03087


